Part 2
Directions: Choose the one best answer to each question. You MAY NOT use a calculator.

8. Which of the following represents
two hundred three thousand, forty-nine?

(1) 2,349

(2) 203,049

(3) 203,490

(4) 230,049

(5) 230,490

9. Which of the following is the value of 39,462
rounded to the nearest thousand?

(1) 39,000

(2) 39,400

(3) 39,460

(4) 39,500

(5) 40,000

10. Tom pays $387 a month on a school loan.
Which of the following operations represents